Proportional directional control valves VPWP
Subject to change – 2019/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional directional control valves VPWP
Overview
Servo-pneumatic drive technology
Positioning and Soft Stop applica
tions as an integral component of the
valve terminal CPX – the modular

2019/05 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional directional control valves VPWP
Type codes
VPWP – 6 – L – 5 – Q6 – 10 – E – F –
Series
VPWP Proportional directional control valve
Nominal size
Valve type
L In-line valve
Valve function
5 5/3-way valve
Pneumatic connection
Q6 Push-in fitting 6 mm
Q8 Push-in fitting 8 mm
Q10 Push-in fitting 10 mm
Q Thread without fitting
Pressure range
10 0 … 10 bar
Display type
E LED only
Exhaust
D Ducted exhaust air
F Flat plate silencer
G Thread without fitting
EU certification
EX1 II 3G in accordance with EU Directive
94/9/EC
Subject to change – 2019/058 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional directional control valves VPWP
Peripherals overview
6
bA
aH
aI
aG
aF
aE
aD
bJ
bB
Sub-bases VABP
The sub-base VABP bC can be used to
help realise specific switch-off beha
viour when switching off the valve
load voltage. It is a single-channel
solution for uncoupling the drive from
the power valve. 4 switch-off functions
are possible.
Additional information
� Internet: vabp
bC
2019/05 – Subject to change 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional directional control valves VPWP
Peripherals overview
Accessories
For nominal size Description � Page/Internet
6 Connecting cable
KVI-CP-3
4, 6, 8, 10 For connecting proportional directional control valve VPWP

G1/8 G1/8 G1/4
EU certification II 3G -EX1
Transfer order code
VPWP – – L – 5 – – 10 – E – –
Ordering data
Nominal size 10 Part No. Type
1552544 VPWP-10-L-5-Q-10-E-G-EX1
Subject to change – 2019/0516 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Proportional directional control valves VPWP
Accessories
Ordering data – Connecting cables
Description Cable length
[m]
Part No. Type
Connection between axis controller CPX-CMAX/end-position controller CPX-CMPX and proportional directional control valve VPWP
or between proportional directional control valve VPWP and sensor interface CASM
Angled plug and angled socket 0.25 540327 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-0,25
0.5 540328 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-0,5
2 540329 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-2
5 540330 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-5
8 540331 KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-8
Straight plug and straight socket 2 540332 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-2
5 540333 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-5
8 540334 KVI-CP-3-GS-GD-8
Connector for control cabinet through-feed – 543252 KVI-CP-3-SSD
Connection between displacement encoder MME and proportional directional control valve VPWP
For displacement encoder MME 2 575898 NEBP-M16W6-K-2-M9W5
Plug